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
OF CARNEGIE

 
Independent Apts 
For Persons 62+.

 
$670 1 Bdr Apts

$530 Efficiency Apts
All Utilities Are

Included In Rent
 
 

$99 SECURITY DEPOSIT!
 

*24 Hr Maintenance.
*On-Site Management, 

*Hair Salon, 
*Laundry Room

*Library/ Computer Room.
*Emergency Pull Cords 

In All Bdr & Ba
*Off Street Parking, 

*Scheduled Van 
 

Transportaion To Shopping
And Social Events

 
200 Railroad Ave.,

Carnegie, PA 15106
 

For More Information
Please Call

412-276-0102
 TDD: 1-800-545-1833

LATROBE AREA
Townhouses & Garden Apartments For 
Rent.  Water, Sewage, & Trash Pick Up 
Included. NO PETS. 724-520-4081 

North Huntingdon
 

Subsidized low income
housing available in 
Westmoreland County.

 

Efficiencies,
1 & 2 BR

No Pets
 

Must meet WCHA qualifications.
Call for more information. 

 412-271-2393
 

WE BUY HOUSES
Call/ text 

724-951-3662 
 BrandonBuysHouses.com

PRIMROSE
APARTMENTS

 
1240 Denning Way

North Versailles - 15147
For age 62 or older

 
1BR, Smoke Free, Ew Kit, W/W 

Carpet, A/C, Laundry Facility, 
Window Coverings, Secure Ac-
cess, Onsite Parking, Uitl Incl

 
Rent is 30% of Income

 
Income Limits Apply:

1 Person $19,950
2 People $22,800

 
For Applications Contact

SHMS
803 East Pittsburgh Plaza
East Pittsburgh, PA  15112

 

1-800-238-7555

Latrobe, Holiday Acres,
Accepting applications for 1,2,3 & 4 
bedrooms units. Rent is income based.  
               Call  724-539-7010

 .

Autumn Brook
Apartment Homes

1 & 2 Bedroom Garden Apts.
3 & 4 Bedroom Townhouses.
1 & 2 Bedroom ADA Units.

Utilities included. Rent based on
 income. Mon-Fri 724-836-5260

LATROBE
Commercial Building For Rent

Office Space or Warehouse. Parking.
6,000 sq. ft. Will sub-divide.  A/C. 

724-539-2926 

PENN TOWERS APTS.
NOW ACCEPTING
APPLICATIONS!

 
Beautiful elderly high rise
apartment building with

 
 • 1 Bedroom  • W/W Carpet

• Equipped Kitchen 
 • Laundry Facilities.

 
Interested parties must meet 

eligibility criteria. Must be 62 yrs.
or older or have a qualified handi-

cap / disability. 
Must meet income guidelines.

 Call 724-832-7500 Voice/Relay
137 Harrison Ave. Greensburg

   

LATROBE AREA
Remodeled 1&2 Bedroom

Section 8 Accepted
 Call: 724-875-0882

SUBURBAN 
ESTATES

2 & 3 Bedroom Homes
$800 To $1200/Rent Or LTP/
Criminal/Credit Check/Deposit.

 Call 724-834-0931

MONROEVILLE, 3 individual 
homes for rent! Large 3 & 4BR, 
livingroom, diningroom, basement, 
back yard, Convenient location be-
hind the Mall.  Call ... 561-900-4015 

Export/ Franklin Schools, 2 Bed, 1.5 
BA Duplex, equipped kitchen, wood 
floor, covered porch, full walkout 
basement, on wooded private lane w/
stream. $750 +. 814-442-9333 Text OK 

F F f p y
SSiinnggllee FFaammiillyy HHoommeess //CCaarrrriiaaggee HHoommeess

OOnnee LLeevveell oorr WWaallkk--OOuutt BBaasseemmeenntt
LLoowwMMaaiinntteennaannccee

CCoommmmuunniittyy AAmmeenniittiieess

wwwwww..rraassnnoozznniikkccuussttoommhhoommeess..ccoomm 772244..443333..77773366

Follow us on Facebook for open house days and times

Winner of 2022 BAMP
Housing Excellence Award Penn Township

NNooww SSeelllliinngg PPhhaassee 33

adno=275473

LATROBE 10 East Monroe St
2 BR 1 BA Pet & Smoke Free

$700 month + utilites + Security Dep. 
724-238-4908 or 724-537-7469 

Armbrust Professional Center 
8201 Rt 819, Greensburg 15601
14,000 sqft for lease, 2 Bldgs.
Climate control storage avail.

 724-925-9269 ... Mon-Fri 8-5
 

 
AFFORDABLE

HOUSING
 

Now Accepting Rental Applications For
FUTURE APARTMENT RENTALS

 
2 BR Apartment Handicap unit

 
Water, Sewage & Trash Removal 

Included in Rent.Only Electricity paid 
by Resident.

Applications Available at the Office & 
in the laundry Room next to Office.

 
Creekside Apartments
4950 melwood Road
Leechburg, PA 15656

Call 724-845-8711
 

 

 

AFFORDABLE
HOUSING
Now Accepting 

Rental Applications For
Upcoming Rentals

Available Soon
 

2 BR Apts.
 

Water, Sewage And Trash 
Removal Included in Rent.

Only Elec. Paid By Resident.
Applications Available At The 
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